
2023081 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 4
BS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA091018 FS

A1

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

BYE

3

4

TSA092525

TSA101884

NC

FS

Ruan CLAASSEN

Jaydon  ALDRICH 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA102200

TSA091395

FS

FS

Kyle FOURIE

Heinrich BRISLEY 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA102078

TSA101883

FS

NC

Francois  STEENKAMP

[2] Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT 6-0, 6-0

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Jaydon  ALDRICH 

6-0, 6-0

Kyle FOURIE

[2] Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT

6-2, 7-6(5)

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

[2] Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT

6-0, 6-1

[1] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Jaydon  ALDRICH 

Kyle FOURIE 6-0, 7-6(5)

Kyle FOURIE

C1

BYE

Ruan CLAASSEN

Heinrich BRISLEY

Francois  STEENKAMP 6-0, 6-0

Ruan CLAASSEN

Heinrich BRISLEY

6-1, 6-0

Heinrich BRISLEY

D1

BYE

Francois  STEENKAMP

Francois  STEENKAMP
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